Hudson Term 2 Lunchtime & After School Programmes

This schedule is confirmed as of December 15 - However, changes are still possible depending on conflicts with intermurals and special events. Changes will be emailed out in January.

Please see PAC President Marina Percy marina@freshstrategy.com or Principal Cannon if you require subsidy for your child. Instructors, Hudson School/VSB and PAC work together on sponsoring all families who need
financial support to ensure full access for every student.

Registration is now directly through the instructor as per registration information below. Payment for programmes must be made before or day

Program

Location

Grades

of the first session.

How to register

LUNCHTIME Art Class
LUNCHTIME Primaries Guitar
AFTER SCHOOL Spanish
AFTER SCHOOL Intermediates Guitar
AFTER SCHOOL Jnr Indoor Sports and
Games
AFTER SCHOOL Snr Indoor Sports and
Games
LUNCHTIME Young Entrepreneurs
AFTER SCHOOL Mad Science
AFTER SCHOOL  Rock out on Drums with
Jay Deachman and Friends
AFTER SCHOOL  Rock out on Drums with
Jay Deachman and Friends
LUNCHTIME Junior Choir
LUNCHTIME Senior Choir
AFTER SCHOOL Primaries Guitar with

Jovana

Lunchroom

Foyer

TBD

Foyer

Gym

Gym

Lunchroom

Lunchroom

Stage

Stage

Gym

Gym

Foyer

12:25-1pm

12:25-1pm

3:20-

4:10pm

3:05-
4:05pm

3pm

4pm

12:25-1pm
3:05-
4:05pm

3:15-
4:15pm

4:15-
5:15pm

12:25-1pm
3:05-
4:05pm

3:05-
4:05pm

K/1s

1/2/3s

4/5/6s

2/3s

4/5/6s

1/2/3s

K-7

2/3s

4-7s

2/3s

Starts Session# Cost Instructor
09-Jan 7
09-Jan 7 $70 Jovana Golubovic
09-Jan 7 $63 Yolanda
09-Jan 7 $105 Jovana Golubovic
23-Jan 6 See Form
23-Jan 6 See Form
10-Jan 8 Free Principal Cannon
03-Jan 8 $108 Mad Science
10-Jan 8 $120 Jay Deachman - Questions for Jay:
604.837.3786 (text please).
10-Jan 8 $120 Jay Deachman - Questions for Jay:
604.837.3786 (text please).
11-Jan 8 See CST
Form
11-Jan 8 See CST
Form
11-Jan 8 $120 Jovana Golubovic

CST Registration on office door

Email instructor: jovana.peace@gmail.com

Email Instructor: yolandakorompai@hotmail.com

Email instructor: jovana.peace@gmail.com

CST Registration Form outside of the Office

CST Registration Form outside of the Office

Principal Cannon will be meeting with students, sending home forms
and selecting 10 from 1/2/3s this term.
Register online: https://register.madscience.org/vancouver

Register with marina@freshstrategy.com

Register with marina@freshstrategy.com

CST Registration Forms available outside the office

CST Registration Forms available outside the office

Email instructor: jovana.peace@gmail.com



Session

Program Location Time Grades Starts # Cost Instructor How to register
LUNCHTIME Lego Robotics Lunchroom 12:25-1pm K/1s TBD TBD Online: Link to follow.
LUNCHTIME Young Entrepreneurs Lunchroom 12:25-1pm 1/2/3s 12-Jan 8 Free Principal Cannon Principal Cannon will be meeting with students, sending home forms
and selecting 10 from 1/2/3s this term.
AFTER SCHOOL Multiball Sports Challenges Gym and Field 3:10-4pm K/1s 26-Jan 6 $50 Marina & Valentinos Marina - 604 396 2715, marina@freshstrategy.com;
Valentinos - 604 715 4853
AFTER SCHOOL Multiball Sports Challenges Gym and Field 4:00-5pm 2-5s 26-Jan 6 $50 Marina & Valentinos Marina - 604 396 2715, marina@freshstrategy.com;
Valentinos - 604 715 4853
AFTER SCHOOL Lego Robotics Foyer 3:15- 2-5s 12-Jan 8 $121 Bricks4Kids Register online at:
4:45pm https://my.bricksakidz.com/index.php?action=classdetail&record=1621
30&promo_code=&
LUNCHTIME  DanceXpress with Nina and Gym 12:25-1pm K/1s 27-Jan 6 $35 Nina Patel dancexpress@balletbc.com
Friends
AFTER SCHOOL DanceXpress with Nina and Gym 3:10pm- 2-5s 27-Jan 6 $50 Nina Patel dancexpress@balletbc.com
Friends 4:10pm
AFTER SCHOOL Young Rembrandts Foyer 3:05- 1-7s 06-Jan 8 See CST CST Registration Forms available outside the office
4:05pm Form
AFTER SCHOOL VanChessClub Carrasco’s 3:05- All ages 06-Jan 9 $135 Vancouver Chess Club Register online at:

Classroom 4:05pm http://lvanchess.callocations/set/id/23/target/%252Fgroups



