Hudson Term 2 Lunchtime & After School Programmes

This schedule is confirmed as of December 15 - However, changes are still possible depending on conflicts with intermurals and special events. Changes will be emailed out in January.

Please see PAC President Marina Percy marina@freshstrategy.com or Principal Cannon if you require subsidy for your child. Instructors, Hudson School/VSB and PAC work together on sponsoring all families who need financial support to ensure full access for every student.

Registration is now directly through the instructor as per registration information below. Payment for programmes must be made before or day of the first session.

When	Program	Location	Time	Grades	Starts	Session #	Cost	Instructor	How to register
						MONI	DAYS		
LUNCHTIME	Art Class	Lunchroom	12:25-1pm	K/1s	09-Jan	7			CST Registration on office door
LUNCHTIME	Primaries Guitar	Foyer	12:25-1pm	1/2/3s	09-Jan	7	\$70	Jovana Golubovic	Email instructor: jovana.peace@gmail.com
AFTER SCHOOL	Spanish	TBD	3:20- 4:10pm	K-5	09-Jan	7	\$63	Yolanda	Email Instructor: yolandakorompai@hotmail.com
AFTER SCHOOL	Intermediates Guitar	Foyer	3:05- 4:05pm	4/5/6s	09-Jan	7	\$105	Jovana Golubovic	Email instructor: jovana.peace@gmail.com
AFTER SCHOOL	Jnr Indoor Sports and Games	Gym	3pm	2/3s	23-Jan	6	See Form		CST Registration Form outside of the Office
AFTER SCHOOL	Snr Indoor Sports and Games	Gym	4pm	4/5/6s	23-Jan	6	See Form		CST Registration Form outside of the Office
						TUES	DAYS		
LUNCHTIME	Young Entrepreneurs	Lunchroom	12:25-1pm	1/2/3s	10-Jan	8	Free	Principal Cannon	Principal Cannon will be meeting with students, sending home forms and selecting 10 from 1/2/3s this term.
AFTER SCHOOL	Mad Science	Lunchroom	3:05- 4:05pm	K-7	03-Jan	8	\$108	Mad Science	Register online: https://register.madscience.org/vancouver
AFTER SCHOOL	Rock out on Drums with Jay Deachman and Friends	Stage	3:15- 4:15pm	2/3s	10-Jan	8	\$120	Jay Deachman - Questions for Jay: 604.837.3786 (text please).	Register with marina@freshstrategy.com
AFTER SCHOOL	Rock out on Drums with Jay Deachman and Friends	Stage	4:15- 5:15pm	4-7s	10-Jan	8	\$120	Jay Deachman - Questions for Jay: 604.837.3786 (text please).	Register with marina@freshstrategy.com
						WEDNE	SDAY	S	
LUNCHTIME	Junior Choir	Gym	12:25-1pm	1-3s	11-Jan	8	See CST Form		CST Registration Forms available outside the office
LUNCHTIME	Senior Choir	Gym	3:05- 4:05pm	4-7s	11-Jan	8	See CST Form		CST Registration Forms available outside the office
AFTER SCHOOL	Primaries Guitar with Jovana	Foyer	3:05- 4:05pm	2/3s	11-Jan	8	\$120	Jovana Golubovic	Email instructor: jovana.peace@gmail.com

When	Program	Location	Time	Grades	Starts	Session #	Cost	Instructor	How to register
						THURS	SDAYS		
LUNCHTIME	Lego Robotics	Lunchroom	12:25-1pm	K/1s	TBD		TBD		Online: Link to follow.
LUNCHTIME	Young Entrepreneurs	Lunchroom	12:25-1pm	1/2/3s	12-Jan	8	Free	Principal Cannon	Principal Cannon will be meeting with students, sending home forms and selecting 10 from 1/2/3s this term.
AFTER SCHOOL	Multiball Sports Challenges	Gym and Field	3:10-4pm	K/1s	26-Jan	6	\$50	Marina & Valentinos	Marina - 604 396 2715, marina@freshstrategy.com; Valentinos - 604 715 4853
AFTER SCHOOL	Multiball Sports Challenges	Gym and Field	4:00-5pm	2-5s	26-Jan	6	\$50	Marina & Valentinos	Marina - 604 396 2715, marina@freshstrategy.com; Valentinos - 604 715 4853
AFTER SCHOOL	Lego Robotics	Foyer	3:15- 4:45pm	2-5s	12-Jan	8	\$121	Bricks4Kids	Register online at: https://my.bricks4kidz.com/index.php?action=classdetail&record=1621 30&promo_code=&
						FRID	AYS		
LUNCHTIME	DanceXpress with Nina and Friends	Gym	12:25-1pm	K/1s	27-Jan	6	\$35	Nina Patel	dancexpress@balletbc.com
AFTER SCHOOL	DanceXpress with Nina and Friends	Gym	3:10pm- 4:10pm	2-5s	27-Jan	6	\$50	Nina Patel	dancexpress@balletbc.com
AFTER SCHOOL	Young Rembrandts	Foyer	3:05- 4:05pm	1-7s	06-Jan	8	See CST Form		CST Registration Forms available outside the office
AFTER SCHOOL	VanChessClub	Carrasco's Classroom	3:05- 4:05pm	All ages	06-Jan	9	\$135	Vancouver Chess Club	Register online at: http://vanchess.ca/locations/set/id/23/target/%252Fgroups